bannerengineering.com
1.888.373.6767
Low-Profile,
Space-Saving Design
40-plus years of sensor design experience,
quality control, sales support and cost-
effective solutions:

•  ± 45˚ rotation from center
Brackets
P/N 155399
Quick-Disconnect (QD) Cordsets
DimensionsLight Position* Connection(s)** Overall
Height (L1)
Lighted
Length (L2)
LED
Color Model
Stand-Alone Light 2 m/Endcap
(no connection)
183.5 mm 145 mm
White
WLS28XW145X
324.5 mm 285 mm WLS28XW285X
465.5 mm 430 mm WLS28XW430X
606.5 mm 570 mm WLS28XW570X
747.5 mm 710 mm WLS28XW710X
888.5 mm 850 mm WLS28XW850X
1029.5 mm 990 mm WLS28XW990X
1170.5 mm 1130 mm WLS28XW1130X
Stand-Alone Light
or
End Light in a
Cascade
4-pin Euro QD
(Male)/Endcap
(no connection)
186 mm 145 mm WLS28XW145XQ
327 mm 285 mm WLS28XW285XQ
468 mm 430 mm WLS28XW430XQ
609 mm 570 mm WLS28XW570XQ
750 mm 710 mm WLS28XW710XQ
891 mm 850 mm WLS28XW850XQ
1032 mm 990 mm WLS28XW990XQ
1173 mm 1130 mm WLS28XW1130XQ
First Light
in a Cascade
2 m/
4-pin Euro QD
(Female)
191.5 mm 145 mm WLS28CW145X
332.5 mm 285 mm WLS28CW285X
473.5 mm 430 mm WLS28CW430X
614.5 mm 570 mm WLS28CW570X
755.5 mm 710 mm WLS28CW710X
896.5 mm 850 mm WLS28CW850X
1037.5 mm 990 mm WLS28CW990X
1178.5 mm 1130 mm WLS28CW1130X
First or
 Middle Light
in a Cascade
4-pin Euro QD
(Male)/
4-pin Euro QD
(Female)
194 mm 145 mm WLS28CW145XQ
335 mm 285 mm WLS28CW285XQ
476 mm 430 mm WLS28CW430XQ
617 mm 570 mm WLS28CW570XQ
758 mm 710 mm WLS28CW710XQ
899 mm 850 mm WLS28CW850XQ
1040 mm 990 mm WLS28CW990XQ
1181 mm 1130 mm WLS28CW1130XQ
L1
L2
21 mm
28 mm